
in 

Devise 

S.N. 

1 

2 

With reference to GEM/2024/B/4589705 Stacker (Q3 Category) dated 06 Feb 2024; a 
corrigendum is being issued as follows: 

3 

Uttar Pradesh Medical Supplies Corporation Limited 

1 

Registered office: SUDA Building, 7/23 Sec-7,Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226002 
Website: www.upmsc. in E-Mail: gm.scm @upmsc.in Contact No.: 0522-2838102 

A) Technical Corrigendum 

Reference of Tender 

Clause 

Construction 
Mast Height 

(Close Height) 

Performance 

(Lift Height) 

Additional Terms and 
Conditions Demo 

Location 

B) Date Corrigendum 

S.N. Reference of Tender Date 

Corrigendum 

Last Date and Time for 
Online Submission of BID 

Date and Time of Opening of 
Technical BID 

Current Clause 

3000 mm 

6300 mm 

Previous Date 

27 Feb 2024 up to 04:00 PM 

Date- 23.2.2024 

27 Feb 2024 up to 04:30 PM 

Demo of product will be 
Demo of product will be conducted at 

conducted at Barabanki drug operational place by firm 
warehouse of technically in Lucknow 

Revised Clause 

2300 mm (±10 mm) 

5000 mm 

All other terms & conditions of the tender document shall remain same. 

technically 
bidders. 

among 
qualified 

Revised Date 

Some 

04 March 2024 up to 04:00 PM 

04 March 2024 up to 04:30 PM 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 
UPMSCL 

qualified bidders. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

